
BIODIVERSITY: Water for wildlife

INSTRUCTIONS
Across
2.	� Australian marsupial who has cube shaped poo.
5.	� A ‘happy’ Australian animal that lives on Rottnest 

Island in Western Australia.
7.	� This Australian animal is an excellent swimmer 

and lays eggs.
9.	 Term given to a baby echidna.
11.	 Pink and grey Australian bird.
12.	Common name for a monitor lizard.

Down
1.	� This Australian bird is the second largest bird in 

the world.
3.	� This Australian mammal is an iconic replacement 

for the Easter Bunny.
4.	� Australian bird known to swoop during their 

breeding season.
6.	� This Australian animal uses hopping as their 

primary method of locomotion.
8.	� Nickname for the Australian bird often kept  

as a pet.
10.	�Australian marsupial who eats up to 1kg of 

eucalyptus leaves a day.
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SPOT THE ANIMAL CROSSWORD

VISIT THE LEARNING CENTRE

Suyin sits out on the porch 
at dusk trying to catch the 
breeze. She can hear the 
familiar sounds of galahs 
calling from the old river 
red gums downhill from her 
house. Suyin is hopeful that 
she will spot some animals 
this evening.

Answ
ers:  1. Em

u  2. W
om

bat  3. Bilby  4. M
agpie  5. Q

uokka  6. Kangaroo 
7. Platypus  8. Budgie  9. Puggle  10. Koala  11. G

alah  12. G
oanna

1

5

8

9

11

12

6

10

7

2 3

4


